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Course Name : B. Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry I

Session : 2018-2019

S. No.
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Roll Nos.

18/10007

18/10008

18/10009

18/10010

18/10011

18/10013

18/10014

18/10015

18/10016

18/10017

18/10018

18/10020

18/10021

18/10024

18/10027

18/10028

18/10029

18/10031

18/10032

18/10034

18/10037

18/10038

18/10039

18/10041

Exam. Roll Nos.

Student's Name

PRINCI SINGH

NISHA

JAI LAXMI DEWAL

AKSHITA MALIK

KARISHMA

AMIT VIKRAM SHUKLA

ALOK SEMWAL

PRINCE GUPTA

NEHA YADAV

NANCY SHARMA

MANDEEP KUMAR

PRATHAM

GAURAV MITTAL

DEEPANSHU JAIN

ARUN KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA

SUNNY KUMAR

SUMIT SHARMA

NAVADHEER YALAMANCHILI

SANJEEVANI SINGH

VIKRAM CHOUDHARY

Assignment
10

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Teacher's Name : ASHWANI SHARMA

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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Th.+Tut

46/46 [100%)]
44/46 [96%)]
46/46 [100%)]
38/46 [83%]
46/46 [100%)]
46/46 [100%)]
42/46 [91%]
46/46 [100%)]
44/46 [96%]
46/46 [100%)]
0/46 [0%]
46/46 [100%)]
46/46 [100%)]
46/46 [100%)]
42/46 [91%]
44/46 [96%]
46/46 [100%)]
46/46 [100%)]
24146 [52%)
46/46 [100%)]
46/46 [100%)]
22/46 [48%)
42/46 [91%]

46/46 [100%)]
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Attendance
5

Total
25
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25

26
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Roll Nos.

18/10042

18/10044

18/10048

18/10049

18/10050

18/10051

Exam. Roll Nos.

Student's Name Assignment

10
ABHINAV PANDEY 7
PRIYA RATTI 8
DEEPAK KUMAR 7
SAPNA SINGH 9
ASARI SUMIT KUMAR 0
THUPDEN YEZOR BHUTIA 6
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End of Record

Paper(s) Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Teacher's Name : ASHWANI SHARMA

Class Test
10

10

10

10

10

0

10

Th.+Tut

42/46 [91%]
46/46 [100%)
40/46 [87%]
44/46 [96%)]
16/46 [35%]

22/40 [55%]
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Attendance
5

Total
25

22

23

22

24

2/2


javascript:window.print()

